  372
M
FO
6
0
8
M
F

with traditional electric slip ring to transmit power and high-speed data.
Table 1
Fiber Type Code Fiber Connector Code Wavelength Code
01：9/125um，Single-mode
02：50/125um，Multiple-mode
03：62.5/125um，Multiple-mode
FC：FC Connector     ST：ST Connector
SC：SC Connector      LC：LC Connector
 The connector face is PC by default  ,
If APC is needed, APC shouldbe added behind
APC, such as FC/APC.
01：1310/1550(Single-mode)
02：850/1310(Multiple-mode)
Signal
or 5A
MFO608 - 2 channels optic fiber+electric slip ring part list
Part 10A
 Optic Fiber

with traditional electric slip ring to transmit power and high-speed data.
Table 1
Fiber Type Code Fiber Connector Code Wavelength Code
01：9/125um，Single-mode
02：50/125um，Multiple-mode
03：62.5/125um，Multiple-mode
FC：FC Connector     ST：ST Connector
SC：SC Connector      LC：LC Connector
 The connector face is PC by default  ,
If APC is needed, APC shouldbe added behind
APC, such as FC/APC.
01：1310/1550(Single-mode)
02：850/1310(Multiple-mode)
Signal
or 5A
MFO608 - 2 channels optic fiber+electric slip ring part list
Part 10A
 Optic Fiber